
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
45
25
17
22
15
47
46
35
13
36
9

66
18
29
54
24
85
65
14

Name
ADELINO
THIAGO MERONHA
LOURENCO MARINS
PAULO NUNES
ALEX SANDRO DE MATOS
CARLOS MARTINS
JEFFERSON BEZERRA
LUCAS DE CAMPOS
ALEXANDRE LUCATO
LEONARDO MARQUES
CRISTIANO SILVA
LUCIANO SANTOS
ANDERSON COSTA
JOSE JUNIOR
LUIZ ANTONIO
GIOVANI COLLET
JOSE ALVES
RENAN MORO
LAURO BARBEITO

Class
GRUPO A
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO D
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO B
GRUPO C
GRUPO B
GRUPO C
GRUPO A
GRUPO D

Best Tm
1:39.901
1:43.690
1:44.096
1:45.470
1:45.728
1:46.531
1:47.486
1:47.598
1:47.973
1:48.351
1:50.059
1:52.731
1:53.833
1:57.602
1:58.969
1:59.986
2:10.250

-.---
-.---

Diff
-

+3.789
+4.195
+5.569
+5.827
+6.630
+7.585
+7.697
+8.072
+8.450

+10.158
+12.830
+13.932
+17.701
+19.068
+20.085
+30.349

-
-

Best Spd
97,296
93,741
93,375
92,159
91,934
91,241
90,430
90,336
90,023
89,708
88,316
86,223
85,388
82,652
81,702
81,009
74,626

-
-

Laps
2
3
4
3
2
4
4
3
4
4
3
2
4
2
4
3
3
0
0

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeTRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS
DOMINGO

6a GRUPO B

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

29/11/2020 15:51

TRACK DAY ESCOLA KINGS
              29/11/2020
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